BID OPPORTUNITY NO.: 474-2006

EVALUATED
POSTED OPENING RESULTS

DESCRIPTION: Provision of Security Services at Various Locations for the Civic Election

ALTERNATIVE 1
Total

ALTERNATIVE 2
Section A

Section B

Section C

Section D

Section E

Section F

Section G

Section H

Section |

Section J

Impact Security Group Inc.

Intelicom Inc.

0.00

840.00

5,712.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

825.00

0.00

7,638.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




